
1 若御子  沙  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

諏訪清陵高校 5 17.00 6.83 10.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.23 0.65-3 -2 -3 -2 -3

2 1F+1T 0.90 -0.01 0.891 1 -2 -1 0

3 FSSpB 1.70 -0.07 1.63-1 0 0 -1 0

4 1Lze e 0.48 -0.11 0.37-3 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 StSqB 1.50 0.06 1.561 0 0 0 1

6 1Lo+1T 0.90 -0.07 0.83-2 0 -2 -3 0

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.23 0.90-2 0 -1 -2 -5

7.49 6.83

Composition 1.80 1.901.75 2.00 2.25 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 2.051.50 2.25 2.50 2.00 2.00

Skating Skills 1.80 1.701.50 2.00 1.75 1.75 1.50

10.17

2 川  上  夏  海

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

塩尻西部中学校 4 15.49 5.77 9.72 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2S+1T 1.70 -0.10 1.601 0 -2 -1 -2

2 1Lze+1A+SEQ e 1.58 -0.29 1.29-2 -2 -3 -3 -3

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0 0 0

4 SSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 0 -1 -1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.18 1.321 0 -5 0 -2

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

6.38 5.77

Composition 1.80 1.751.50 1.50 2.00 2.00 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.751.50 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.50

Skating Skills 1.80 1.901.75 1.75 1.75 2.25 2.00

9.72
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3 倉  橋  祐  愛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やまびこスケートの森 3 15.08 5.18 9.90 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz 0.60 0.00 0.60-1 0 0 1 0

3 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 0 1 1

4 1F+1T 0.90 -0.06 0.84-2 0 -2 -1 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 0.09 1.591 1 1 0 0

6 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.02 0.98-1 -1 0 0 0

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.10 5.18

Composition 1.80 1.801.75 1.75 2.00 2.00 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.951.75 2.00 2.25 2.00 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.751.75 1.50 2.00 2.00 1.50

9.90

4 若御子  結  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やまびこスケートの森 1 13.61 5.06 8.55 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lze+1T e 0.88 -0.10 0.78-3 0 -2 -3 -2

3 1F+1T 0.90 -0.03 0.87-2 0 -1 0 0

4 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5 FSSpB 1.70 0.00 1.701 0 -1 -1 1

6 StSqB 1.50 -0.03 1.470 0 -1 0 0

7 1Lo+1Lo*+REP * 0.35 -0.11 0.240 -1 -5 -5 0

8 1Lo* * 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.33 5.06

Composition 1.80 1.551.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.651.75 1.75 1.50 1.50 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.551.75 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

8.55
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5 木  村  麻里子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やまびこスケートの森 2 13.07 5.69 7.38 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.11 0.49-1 -1 -3 -3 -1

3 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 0 0 -1 -1

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.04 0.96-2 -1 0 0 -1

5 StSqB 1.50 -0.06 1.440 1 -1 -1 -1

6 1F+1T 0.90 -0.06 0.84-2 0 -2 -1 -1

7 CoSpBV 1.13 -0.20 0.93-1 -1 -1 -3 -3

6.23 5.69

Composition 1.80 1.301.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

Presentation 1.80 1.501.50 1.50 1.50 1.25 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.301.25 1.25 1.25 1.25 1.50

7.38

6 今  村  真  悠

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

やまびこスケートの森 6 12.94 4.66 8.28 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

2 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.04 0.96-1 -1 -1 -1 0

3 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.12 0.48-2 -1 -4 -2 -1

4 StSqB 1.50 -0.09 1.41-2 0 -1 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.07 1.030 0 -1 -2 0

6 1F+1T 0.90 -0.12 0.78-2 -1 -3 -4 -2

7 CoSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

5.10 4.66

Composition 1.80 1.551.00 1.50 1.75 1.75 1.75

Presentation 1.80 1.651.25 1.75 1.75 1.75 1.75

Skating Skills 1.80 1.401.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50

8.28
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